
CLAVE DEL 

BENEFICIARIO

NO. DE OFICIO 

AUTORIZACIÓN SEP

MONTO 

AUTORIZADO

MONTO EJERCIDO Y 

COMPROBADO  

(TRIMESTRES 

ANTERIORES) 

MONTO 

COMPROBADO 

(CUARTO 

TRIMESTRE 2012)

TOTAL EJERCIDO Y 

COMPROBADO AL 

30 DE DICIEMBRE 

DE 2012

% DE AVANCE 

ACADEMICO EN 

RELACIÓN AL 

MONTO TOTAL 

EJERCIDO Y 

COMPROBADO 

45632
PROMEP/103.5/11/3831 10,000.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 100%

45030
PROMEP/103.5/11/3831 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

107679
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00 100%

93587
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00 100%

112521
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 83%

112522
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

20859
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

39,998.00 39,998.00 100%

40763
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

29,889.61 29,889.61 99%

118181
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

116774
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

39622
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 10,000.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 100%

106296
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

10589
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 10,000.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 100%

46400
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

35,131.59 35,131.59 87%

90983
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

30,420.91 30,420.91 76%

40819
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

45387
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

39,642.12 39,642.12 99%

44126
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 10,000.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 100%

90986
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00 100%

90934
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

39858
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

109659
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

94828
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

10194
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 20,000.00 0.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 100%

107603
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00 100%

47538
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 30,000.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

43832
PROMEP/103.5/12/3789 40,000.00 0.00

40,000.00 40,000.00 100%

BUAP-780
PROMEP /103.5/12/4962 54,000.00 0.00

45,000.00 45,000.00 83%

BUAP-782
PROMEP /103.5/12/4962 45,000.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 22%

BUAP-785
PROMEP /103.5/12/4962 45,000.00 0.00

43,400.60 43,400.60 96%

BUAP-789
PROMEP /103.5/12/4962 111,000.00 0.00

15,000.00 15,000.00 14%

BUAP-792
PROMEP /103.5/12/4962 589,738.00 0.00

23,870.00 23,870.00 4%

BUAP-783
PROMEP /103.5/12/5074 46,950.00 0.00

15,000.00 15,000.00 32%

BUAP-EXB-703
PROMEP/103.5/10/4960 347,973.00 241,271.04

107,000.00 348,271.04 100%

BUAP-EXB-742
PROMEP/103.5/10/4960 78,000.00 30,000.00

12,000.00 42,000.00 55%

BUAP-EXB-711
PROMEP/103.5/10/4960 392,973.00 266,966.93

132,000.00 398,966.93 100%

BUAP-EXB-715
PROMEP/103.5/10/4960 232,973.00 85,120.46

132,000.00 217,120.46 93%

BUAP-EXB-748
PROMEP/103.5/10/7297 492,973.00 360,331.25

132,000.00 492,331.25 99%

BUAP-EXB-739
PROMEP/103.5/10/7297 202,973.00 130,751.15

72,000.00 202,751.15 99%

BUAP-EXB-753
PROMEP/103.5/11/4481 297,834.00 60,719.16

141,347.50 202,066.66 68%

BUAP-EXB-760
PROMEP/103.5/11/4481 463,834.00 257,730.07

66,000.00 323,730.07 69%

BUAP-EXB-735
PROMEP/103.5/11/4481 473,834.00 30,492.06

302,194.88 332,686.94 70%

BUAP-EXB-727
PROMEP/103.5/11/4481 300,834.00 60,792.15

66,000.00 126,792.15 42%

BUAP-EXB-730
PROMEP/103.5/11/4481 479,334.00 315,416.44

99,000.00 414,416.44 86%

BUAP-EXB-743
PROMEP/103.5/11/6674 390,705.00 240,108.53

150,596.47 390,705.00 100%

BUAP-EXB-754
PROMEP/103.5/12/4310 444,750.00 0.00

121,664.26 121,664.26 27%

BUAP-EXB-741
PROMEP/103.5/12/4310 302,750.00 0.00

16,990.90 16,990.90 6%
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BUAP-PTC-208
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-210
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 166,973.00 75,984.99

72,000.00 147,984.99 88%

BUAP-PTC-211
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 202,973.00 19,894.24

18,000.00 37,894.24 18%

BUAP-PTC-212
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 23,455.42

48,000.00 71,455.42 91%

BUAP-PTC-213
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 252,973.00 180,973.00

72,000.00 252,973.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-214
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 382,973.00 261,015.40

102,000.00 363,015.40 94%

BUAP-PTC-215
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 218,973.00 147,066.62

72,000.00 219,066.62 100%

BUAP-PTC-216
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-217
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

36,000.00 66,000.00 84%

BUAP-PTC-218
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-219
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-221
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 477,973.00 346,057.50

132,000.00 478,057.50 100%

BUAP-PTC-222
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-223
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-224
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 282,973.00 130,328.92

132,000.00 262,328.92 93%

BUAP-PTC-225
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-227
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 516,973.00 360,973.00

156,000.00 516,973.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-228
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 367,973.00 298,653.76

72,000.00 370,653.76 100%

BUAP-PTC-229
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 182,973.00 20,174.24

72,000.00 92,174.24 50%

BUAP-PTC-230
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 432,973.00 259,218.87

72,000.00 331,218.87 76%

BUAP-PTC-232
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 312,917.00 180,064.49

132,000.00 312,064.49 99%

BUAP-PTC-236
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

24,000.00 54,000.00 69%

BUAP-PTC-237
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

12,000.00 42,000.00 54%

BUAP-PTC-240
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 445,454.00 285,379.64

117,000.00 402,379.64 90%

BUAP-PTC-241
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 410,190.00 338,190.00

72,000.00 410,190.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-242
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-243
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,184.00

48,000.00 78,184.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-244
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 432,973.00 361,202.23

72,000.00 433,202.23 100%

BUAP-PTC-248
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-249
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-250
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-251
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 457,973.00 360,973.00

61,000.00 421,973.00 92%

BUAP-PTC-252
PROMEP 103.5/10/4959 382,973.00 244,873.82

84,116.66 328,990.48 85%

BUAP-PTC-220
PROMEP 103.5/10/7296 365,038.00 335,339.44

15,000.00 350,339.44 95%

BUAP-PTC-226
PROMEP 103.5/10/7296 432,973.00 359,746.00

72,000.00 431,746.00 99%

BUAP-PTC-233
PROMEP 103.5/10/7296 192,973.00 125,206.86

72,000.00 197,206.86 100%

BUAP-PTC-247
PROMEP 103.5/10/7296 352,973.00 280,973.00

55,800.00 336,773.00 95%

BUAP-PTC-245
PROMEP 103.5/10/7296 237,276.00 115,216.70

120,200.40 235,417.10 99%

BUAP-PTC-254
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 30,000.00 8,018.10

21,981.90 30,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-255
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 433,834.00 0.00

54,000.00 54,000.00 12%

BUAP-PTC-256
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 403,784.00 140,288.18

168,237.50 308,525.68 76%

BUAP-PTC-257
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 255,003.00 89,187.65

108,190.12 197,377.77 77%

BUAP-PTC-258
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 433,834.00 335,586.87

54,000.00 389,586.87 89%

BUAP-PTC-259
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 433,834.00 182,673.92

193,037.91 375,711.83 86%

BUAP-PTC-260
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 78,000.00 30,000.00

48,000.00 78,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-262
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 445,834.00 313,083.62

88,917.00 402,000.62 90%

BUAP-PTC-263
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 78,000.00 30,000.00

12,000.00 42,000.00 53%
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BUAP-PTC-265
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 417,334.00 300,561.09

54,000.00 354,561.09 84%

BUAP-PTC-269
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 296,334.00 96,495.25

143,743.91 240,239.16 81%

BUAP-PTC-270
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 273,834.00 125,127.55

134,446.92 259,574.47 94%

BUAP-PTC-273
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 78,000.00 30,000.00

24,000.00 54,000.00 69%

BUAP-PTC-274
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 226,730.00 23,227.00

84,000.00 107,227.00 47%

BUAP-PTC-276
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 393,834.00 192,163.54

36,000.00 228,163.54 58%

BUAP-PTC-277
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 343,834.00 28,792.19

66,000.00 94,792.19 27%

BUAP-PTC-278
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 78,000.00 27,643.11

24,000.00 51,643.11 66%

BUAP-PTC-280
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 372,000.00 289,283.43

28,716.57 318,000.00 85%

BUAP-PTC-281
PROMEP 103.5/11/4476 217,834.00 137,937.91

61,523.46 199,461.37 91%

BUAP-PTC-264
PROMEP 103.5/11/6673 353,299.00 257,898.09

77,651.58 335,549.67 94%

BUAP-PTC-266
PROMEP 103.5/11/6673 426,834.00 216,732.31

110,549.99 327,282.30 77%

BUAP-PTC-275
PROMEP 103.5/11/6673 383,834.00 231,993.16

95,800.22 327,793.38 85%

BUAP-PTC-279
PROMEP 103.5/11/6673 370,160.00 61,885.26

277,029.16 338,914.42 92%

BUAP-PTC-282
PROMEP 103.5/11/6673 517,834.00

78,000.00 78,000.00 15%

BUAP-PTC-268
PROMEP 103.5/11/8609 245,834.00 77,546.12

110,069.34 187,615.46 76%

BUAP-PTC-304 PROMEP 103.5/12/4358 30,000.00 0.00
29,848.80 29,848.80 99%

BUAP-PTC-284 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 434,750.00 0.00
126,669.61 126,669.61 29%

BUAP-PTC-285 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-286 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-290 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 352,750.00 0.00
309,430.00 309,430.00 88%

BUAP-PTC-292 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-296 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-297 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
29,993.93 29,993.93 38%

BUAP-PTC-299 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 434,750.00 0.00
44,819.38 44,819.38 10%

BUAP-PTC-301 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 483,750.00 0.00
177,682.80 177,682.80 36%

BUAP-PTC-303 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 494,750.00 0.00
218,672.86 218,672.86 44%

BUAP-PTC-307 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-309 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 434,750.00 0.00
209,901.42 209,901.42 48%

BUAP-PTC-310 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 182,000.00 0.00
40,431.76 40,431.76 22%

BUAP-PTC-314 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-316 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 364,750.00 0.00
138,625.34 138,625.34 38%

BUAP-PTC-320 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
29,503.17 29,503.17 37%

BUAP-PTC-327 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
29,665.00 29,665.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-328 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 314,750.00 0.00
119,749.15 119,749.15 38%

BUAP-PTC-329 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 30,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 100%

BUAP-PTC-332 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-333 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 494,750.00 0.00
235,582.69 235,582.69 47%

BUAP-PTC-334 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 38%

BUAP-PTC-336 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 78,000.00 0.00
15,910.00 15,910.00 20%

BUAP-PTC-337 PROMEP 103.5/12/4367 344,750.00 0.00
87,656.33 87,656.33 25%

BUAP-CA-147
PROMEP 103.5/11/6082 15,080.00 0.00

15,080.00 15,080.00 100%

107769
PROMEP 103.5/11/6370 16,500.00 0.00

16,500.00 16,500.00 100%

10329
PROMEP 103.5/12/225 14,865.00 0.00

14,865.00 14,865.00 100%

BUAP-CA-35
PROMEP 103.5/12/225 23,500.00 0.00

23,000.00 23,000.00 97%

86301
PROMEP 103.5/11/6371 39,675.00 0.00 39,675.00

39,675.00 100%

BUAP-CA-221
PROMEP 103.5/11/8634 6,200.00 0.00

6,200.00 6,200.00 100%
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BUAP-CA-192 PROMEP 103.5/11/8634 10,753.00 0.00 10,753.00 10,753.00 100%


